The Proposer should provide a summary, with description, date, and location of the prior relevant experience they have 
acquired in providing/performing this work. 

Agile is the industry leader in providing reliable, web-based, motor pool solutions.  More than one hundred 
twenty-five (125) fleets throughout North America use our software, key control devices, services, and other 
offerings to optimize the use of fleet staff and fleet vehicles.  Below is just a sample of prior relevant 
experience which is similar to that desired by the Department: